New Jersey Clean Energy Program

Queue
POS QUEUE NUMBER LAST NAME

1 GT10PVT-0119A
2 GT10PVT-0211A
3 GT10PVT-0241
4 GT10PVT-0248
5 GT10PVT-0249
6 GT10PVT-0251
7 GT10PVT-0252
8 GT10PVT-0253
9 GT10PVT-0254
10 GT10PVT-0255
11 GT10PVT-0258
12 GT10PVT-0259A
13 GT10PVT-0260
14 GT10PVT-0260A
15 GT10PVT-0264
16 GT10PVT-0265
17 GT10PVT-0266
18 GT10PVT-0267
19 GT10PVT-0269
20 GT10PVT-0270
21 GT10PVT-0271
22 GT10PVT-0273
23 GT10PVT-0274
24 GT10PVT-0275
25 GT10PVT-0276
26 GT10PVT-0278
27 GT10PVT-0282
28 GT10PVT-0285
29 GT10PVT-0286
30 GT10PVT-0287
31 GT10PVT-0288
32 GT10PVT-0289A
33 GT10PVT-0294
34 GT10PVT-0294B
35 GT10PVT-0296
36 GT10PVT-0299
37 GT10PVT-0300
38 GT10PVT-0302
39 GT10PVT-0304
40 GT10PVT-0313
41 GT10PVT-0316
42 GT10PVT-0318A
43 GT10PVT-0318B
44 GT10PVT-0319
45 GT10PVT-0320
46 GT10PVT-0320A
47 GT10PVT-0321
48 GT10PVT-0324
49 GT10PVT-0325
50 GT10PVT-0326
51 GT10PVT-0327
52 GT10PVT-0328
53 GT10PVT-0329
54 GT10PVT-0329A
55 GT10PVT-0329B
56 GT10PVT-0329C
57 GT10PVT-0329D
58 GT10PVT-0330
59 GT10PVT-0330A
60 GT10PVT-0330B
61 GT10PVT-0330C
62 GT10PVT-0330D
63 GT10PVT-0331
64 GT10PVT-0332
65 GT10PVT-0333
66 GT10PVT-0333A
67 GT10PVT-0334
68 GT10PVT-0334A
69 GT10PVT-0335
70 GT10PVT-0335A
71 GT10PVT-0335B
72 GT10PVT-0336
73 GT10PVT-0336A
74 GT10PVT-0336B
75 GT10PVT-0336C
76 GT10PVT-0336D
77 GT10PVT-0337
78 GT10PVT-0337A
79 GT10PVT-0337B
80 GT10PVT-0337C
81 GT10PVT-0337D
82 GT10PVT-0338
83 GT10PVT-0339

SACHMAN
MIGDAL
CHENG
DROBONIKU
SIWULEC
VOLLERS
VOLLERS
FELDSTEIN
FELDSTEIN
CALABRO
SOPARIWALA
HOLLAND
TAKASH
SILVER
MCDONALD
DROBONIKU
LESKO
BOYLE
BOYLE
BOYLE

VAN ORDEN
VOLLERS
VOLLERS
VOLLERS
COOKE
DROBONIKU
ALFI
DONNELLY
MARRA

DEY

DEY
MORGAN
GRAD
VANSOLKEMA
HUMES
MURRAY
BELLAGAMBA
WANG
HILLMAN
STROBER
TURI
SIWULEC
SIWULEC
SAGE
LIPMAN
LIPMAN
HOKANSON
HAMEDL
LANGER
COOPER
WOLAN
WOLAN
CASTELLE
SKYE
SORANNO
SORANNO
SORANNO
HEKLER
PERRINO
PERRINO
PERRINO
PACILLI

JUN

PRATT
FARMER
VEATER
BRENDLE
BRENDLE
VAN SCHACK
BIEDRON
BIEDRON
ARNONE
VASWANI
VASWANI
VASWANI
LYTLE
DICKSON
BRENDLE

MORDECHAI-DABBAH
MORDECHAI-DABBAH

VOGT
GATES
GATES

COMPANY NAME
BARCAR REALTY LLC

WY INDUSTRIES

2605 SHORE ROAD, LLC

AMERICAN TRUCKING, INC
STOWAWAY SELF STORAGE, LLC.
STOWAWAY SELF STORAGE, LLC.
SURFACE TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SURFACE TECHNOLOGY, INC.

F & C REALTY, LLC

REGENCY HOUSE HOTEL/BALAJI, LLC

SALLY'S SEAFOOD
D & K PROPERTIES, LLC

SEVENSON ENVIROMENTAL SERVICES, INCWORLDWATER CORP.

ENGLISH CREEK SELF STORAGE
JAKLAMAS FARMSTAND
BLOOMINGDALE'S
BLOOMINGDALE'S
BLOOMINGDALE'S

STOWAWAY SELF STORAGE
STOWAWAY SELF STORAGE
STOWAWAY SELF STORAGE
TOYOTA MOTOR SALES, USA, INC.
ACFD DEVELOPMENT, LLC

4670 PARTNERS, LLC DBA NIFTY FIFTY
MICHAEL MARRA, INC.
HERITAGE HILL FARM
HERITAGE HILL FARM

KUSHNER HEBREW ACADEMY

SINT'S LANDSCAPING, LIGHTING & WATER
1 SLATER DRIVE, LLC

AMERICAN RED CROSS

CONCORDE LIMOSINE, INC.

MORRIS TRUCKING AUTO SUPPLIES
EAYRSTOWN ENTERPRISES, LLC
QUALITY STORAGE

SPRING MOUNTAIN HOLDING, LLC

CHADWICK CENTER PROPERTY MANAGEN SUN BURN SOLAR

BARCLAY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC
TARGET-MOUNT LAUREL T-1917

MASTER FOODS

PENMAR, INC.

THE FARM OF MALCOLM COOPER

NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER COMPAN'DOME-TECH SOLAR, LLC
NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER COMPAN'DOME-TECH SOLAR, LLC
273 LIVINGSTON STREET ASSOCIATES, LLCCLEAR SKIES GROUP

RED SKYE FARMS

ECHO MOLDING, INC

EHT LEASING, LLC

EHT LEASING, LLC

EHT LEASING, LLC

ROBERT PACILLI BUILDERS OFFICE
WICKED FASHIONS INC.
COLUMBUS FARMERS MARKET LLC
ATLANTIC DETROIT DIESEL
WHITING ASSEMBLY OF GOD, INC
BED BATH & BEYOND

BED, BATH & BEYOND

UNITARIAL UNIVERSALIST CONGREGATIOMJERSEY SOLAR, LLC

THE WILLOW SCHOOL

THE WILLOW SCHOOL

THE JONATHAN GROUP

1627 PATERSON PLANK REALTY LLC
1627 PATERSON PLANK REALTY LLC
1627 PATERSON PLANK REALTY LLC
HOWMET CASTINGS & SERVICES, INC.
SOLVEY SOLEXIS, INC

BED, BATH & BEYOND

YESHIRA KETER TORAH, INC.
YESHIRA KETER TORAH, INC.
FAIRCHILD'S MARKET

GATES REALTY CORPORATION
GATES REALTY CORPORATION
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CORE GT 10kW Private Queue Report (As of December 18, 2007)

SYSTEM SIZE

INSTALLER NAME (DC KW)
TRINITY HEATING AND AIR 14.28
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 37.40
POWERLIGHT CORPORATION 149.76
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 305.14
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 147.20
MAK TECHNOLOGIES 70.72
MAK TECHNOLOGIES 36.04
ADVANCED SOLAR PRODUCTS, INC. 34.94
ADVANCED SOLAR PRODUCTS, INC. 17.47
THE SOLAR CENTER, INC. 25.58
PREMIER POWER RENEWABLE ENERGY, | 700.00
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 20.00
PREMIER POWER RENEWABLE ENERGY, | 10.03
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 25.73
157.25
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 144.77
SUN FARM VENTURES, INC 18.52
PPL ENERGY SERVICES HOLDINGS, LLC 400.00
PPL ENERGY SERVICES HOLDINGS, LLC 400.00
PPL ENERGY SERVICES HOLDINGS, LLC 400.00
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 10.00
MAK TECHNOLOGIES 32.98
MAK TECHNOLOGIES 43.86
MAK TECHNOLOGIES 35.70
SOLAR INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES 700.85
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 650.62
SUN BURN SOLAR 3.48
SOLARA ENERGY INC 146.43
GARDEN STATE SOLAR LLC 18.10
NJ SOLAR SOLUTIONS 59.15
NJ SOLAR SOLUTIONS 59.15
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 20.00
E2ECTA, INC. 501.12
SUN FARM VENTURES, INC 19.80
UR SOLAR 700.08
GARDEN STATE SOLAR LLC 174.62
GARDEN STATE SOLAR LLC 26.78
NJ SOLAR SOLUTIONS 21.00
EASTERN ENERGY SERVICES 30.00
PM ELECTRIC, INC 28.00
SUN BURN SOLAR 10.15
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 3.06
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 18.36
CLEAR SKIES GROUP 48.96
40.80
SUN BURN SOLAR 27.20
NEW VISION TECHNOLOGIES 603.84
LB ELECTRIC 30.00
AMERICAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 100.80
SOLAR HOME ENERGY SOLUTIONS 16.00
144.54
110.88
494.00
RCL ENTERPRISES INC. 13.86
NJ SOLAR SOLUTIONS (THROUGH HOME [ 4.90
NJ SOLAR SOLUTIONS (THROUGH HOME [ 9.98
NJ SOLAR SOLUTIONS (THROUGH HOME [ 6.30
AMERICAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 226.80
BRITE IDEA ENERGY 13.10
BRITE IDEA ENERGY 14.98
BRITE IDEA ENERGY 16.85
EASTERN ENERGY SERVICES 24.00
PFISTER MAINTENANCE, INC. 34.27
ECOLOGICAL SYSTEMS 60.06
AMERICAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 168.00
NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC 34.93
POWERLIGHT CORPORATION 699.93
POWERLIGHT CORPORATION 498.96
25.37
SOLAR ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC. 2552
SOLAR ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC. 1.92
ENERGY ENTERPRISES 35.20
SUN FARM VENTURES, INC 145.44
SUN FARM VENTURES, INC 54.54
SUN FARM VENTURES, INC 36.18
DOME-TECH SOLAR, LLC 704.55
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC 79.86
POWERLIGHT CORPORATION 542.88
PREMIER POWER RENEWABLE ENERGY, | 300.00
PREMIER POWER RENEWABLE ENERGY, | 10.00
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC 46.44
NVT LICENSES, LLC 15.54
NVT LICENSES, LLC 61.42

REBATE

AMOUNT
$51,000
$150,880
$60,512
$978,165
$496,460
$258,804
$145,848
$141,793
$58,438
$107,161
$2,182,500
$86,500
$49,625
$107,683
$558,194
$489,042
$81,006
$1,267,500
$1,267,500
$810,000
$37,000
$134,526
$172,852
$144,590
$2,182,500
$2,031,903
$12,858
$494,118
$79,455
$89,355
$68,125
$86,500
$1,852,532
$85,760
$2,182,500
$677,146
$111,601
$90,200
$123,500
$116,100
$43,500
$11,322
$80,432
$166,380
$141,900
$98,540
$1,730,252
$134,500
$321,740
$62,700
$438,074
$310,464
$1,422,700
$55,852
$19,935
$31,920
$27,405
$674,540
$34,805
$40,735
$55,602
$88,300
$121,170
$199,680
$509,900
$154,968
$1,999,304
$1,436,588
$115,286
$105,908
$7,942
$124,140
$446,732
$152,712
$101,304
$1,999,500
$258,080
$1,559,564
$1,066,000
$51,500
$158,820
$61,228
$203,760



New Jersey Clean Energy Program

Queue

POS QUEUE NUMBER LAST NAME

84 GT10PVT-0340
85 GT10PVT-0342
86 GT10PVT-0343
87 GT10PVT-0344
88 GT10PVT-0345
89 GT10PVT-0346
90 GT10PVT-0347
91 GT10PVT-0348
92 GT10PVT-0349
93 GT10PVT-0350
94 GT10PVT-0351
95 GT10PVT-0352
96 GT10PVT-0353
97 GT10PVT-0353
98 GT10PVT-0353
99 GT10PVT-0356
100 GT10PVT-0357
101 GT10PVT-0362
102 GT10PVT-0363
103 GT10PVT-0364
104 GT10PVT-0365
105 GT10PVT-0366
106 GT10PVT-0367
107 GT10PVT-0368
108 GT10PVT-0369
109 GT10PVT-0372
110 GT10PVT-0373
111 GT10PVT-0374
112 GT10PVT-0374A
113 GT10PVT-0375
114 GT10PVT-0375A
115 GT10PVT-0376
116 GT10PVT-0377
117 GT10PVT-0378
118 GT10PVT-0378A
119 GT10PVT-0379
120 GT10PVT-0380
121 GT10PVT-0381
122 GT10PVT-0382
123 GT10PVT-0383
124 GT10PVT-0399
125 GT10PVT-0400
126 GT10PVT-0400A
127 GT10PVT-0400B
128 GT10PVT-0401
129 GT10PVT-0402
130 GT10PVT-0403
131 GT10PVT-0404
132 GT10PVT-0405
133 GT10PVT-0406
134 GT10PVT-0407
135 GT10PVT-0408
136 GT10PVT-0409
137 GT10PVT-0410
138 GT10PVT-0410A
139 GT10PVT-0410B
140 GT10PVT-0410C
141 GT10PVT-0410D
142 GT10PVT-0410E
143 GT10PVT-0410F
144 GT10PVT-0411
145 GT10PVT-0412
146 GT10PVT-0413
147 GT10PVT-0414
148 GT10PVT-0415
149 GT10PVT-0416
150 GT10PVT-0417
151 GT10PVT-0417A
152 GT10PVT-0417E
153 GT10PVT-0417F
154 GT10PVT-0417G
155 GT10PVT-0418
156 GT10PVT-0419
157 20070504155243
158 20070511084259
159 20070511090057
160 20070511125051
161 20070511125112
162 20070516000000
163 20070522083217
164 20070620100753
165 20070620110622
166 20070620112640

GATES
GATES
COOLEY
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
GRANATIR
GRANATIR
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
DRADDY
DRADDY
DRADDY
LIN
HENTSCHEL
HOYNES
READ
MILLER
RAGO
STENDER
DEMESAK
MARESSA
SALIBA
LIPMAN
PRABHAKAR
LEBOVITZ
NEU
PARKINSON
CAMPASANO
CAWLEY
HERZOG
BRZEZOWSK
EACHUS
LYSZCZARZ
LYSZCZARZ
LYSZCZARZ
MCLAUGHLIN
COHEN
CANALIZO
HAND
SANELLI
BRZEZOWSK
JURCZYK
JURCZYK
JURCZYK
JURCZYK
JURCZYK
JURCZYK
JURCZYK
JURCZYK
JURCZYK
JURCZYK
BRUSCO
GALLUB
MARESSA
OZMENT
OZMENT
OZMENT
SCANELLI
PHALINES
COOLEY
COOLEY
SIEMBIDA
COOLEY
COOLEY
GOULD
TVARAS
DECKTOR
MARESSA
HURST
DUNDAS
FORVOUR
ZAGHA
DEROBA
BENDER
D'ONOFRIO
SHERWOOD
QUADE
GROSS
MONTECARLO
GROSSMAN

COMPANY NAME

A SELF STORAGE OF HALEDON, LLC
GATES REALTY CORPORATION
ACCESS MANAGEMENT
FELLOWSHIP VILLAGE INC.
FELLOWSHIP VILLAGE INC.
FELLOWSHIP VILLAGE INC.
FELLOWSHIP VILLAGE INC.

NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTERS L.P.
NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTERS L.P.
NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTERS L.P.

JERSEY SHORE COUNSIL BSA
JERSEY SHORE COUNSIL BSA
JERSEY SHORE COUNSIL BSA

CORE GT 10kW Private Queue Report (As of December 18, 2007)

INSTALLER NAME

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
ECOLOGICAL SYSTEMS

ECOLOGICAL SYSTEMS

ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
MESA ENVIORNMENTAL SCIENCES, INC.
MESA ENVIORNMENTAL SCIENCES, INC.
MESA ENVIORNMENTAL SCIENCES, INC.

WELL LUCK CO. INC. (FORMERLY EVERLUCMETRO ENERGY SOLUTIONS

SOUTH JERSEY AUTO BODY

ENERGY ENTERPRISES
AKEENA SOLAR, INC.

AMWELL VALLEY RINGOES RESCUE SQUAIADVANCED SOLAR PRODUCTS, INC.

EGAN & SONS BAR/RESTURANT
DAVID RAGO REALTY, INC
10-31 INC.

J. A. WIG CONSTRUCTION AND ELECTRIC,
SUN FARM VENTURES, INC
SUN FARM VENTURES, INC

SCHOLES ELECTRIC & COMMUNICATIONS PREMIER POWER RENEWABLE ENERGY, |

FRANKLIN FAMILY PRACTICE

SOLAR SOLUTIONS

ASSYRIAN APOSTOLIC CHURCH OF THE VI MAK TECHNOLOGIES
ASHLEY SQUARE PROPERTY MANAGEMEN SUN BURN SOLAR

KAREN AND REI'S

SOLAR SOLUTIONS

EAST COAST WAREHOUSE AND DISTRIBUTAMERICAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY

RTC PROPERTIES, INC
HERITAGE BRANDS LLC
SAINT BENEDICTS CHURCH

SOLAR DESIGN ASSOCIATES
AMERICAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
1ST LIGHT ENERGY, INC. (THROUGH HOMI

7800 DUNE DRIVE MOTEL CONDIMINIUM ASNEW AGE SOLAR, LLC

ROYAL WINE CORPORATION
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION
T. GLENN EACHUS FARMS
RIDGEWOOD VENTURES LLC
RIDGEWOOD VENTURES LLC
RIDGEWOOD VENTURES LLC
IBEW LOCAL 456

ARBOR HILLS

130 GREGG ST LLC
ROCINIELLILLC

ATLANTIC CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION
WALGREEN CO.

WALGREEN CO.

WALGREEN CO.

WALGREEN CO.

WALGREEN CO.

WALGREEN CO.

WALGREEN CO.

WALGREEN CO.

WALGREEN CO.

WALGREEN CO.

77 MOONACHIE OWNERS CORP.
VOORHEES PRESTON, LLC
MARESSA PATTERSON LLC
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP
FREEMONT FARMS
CONCORD ROOF TRUSS CO
ACCESS MANAGEMENT
ACCESS MANAGEMENT

M&R FOTO

ACCESS MANAGEMENT
ACCESS MANAGEMENT

AMERICAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
GEOGENIX

RCL ENTERPRISES INC.

SUN BURN SOLAR

SUN BURN SOLAR

SUN BURN SOLAR

ADVANCED SOLAR PRODUCTS, INC.
MAK TECHNOLOGIES

AMERICAN SOLAR WORKS, LLC

1ST LIGHT ENERGY, INC. (THROUGH HOMI
MESA ENVIORNMENTAL SCIENCES, INC.
GEOGENIX

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

AMERICAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
SOLAR WORKS NJ

SOLAR SOLUTIONS

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

TO BE DETERMINED

SOLARA ENERGY INC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

1ST LIGHT ENERGY, INC. (THROUGH HOMI
NVT LICENSES, LLC

NVT LICENSES, LLC

ABIDING PRESENCE LUTHERAN CHURCH THE SOLAR CENTER, INC.

BAYVILLE HOLDINGS, LLC

ALSUN

DECKTOR VETERARY HOSPITAL AND CLINIENERGY ENTERPRISES

TITLE AMERICA AGENCY CORP
TINGUE, BROWN, & CO.
SHILOH BAPTIST CHURCH

SOLAR SOLUTIONS
AMERICAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
TRINITY HEATING AND AIR

SHULMAN ENTERPRISES BARNEYS KENNE SOLAR HOME ENERGY SOLUTIONS

W + E BAUM

SAINT JOHN VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL
OCCUPATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
STANKER & GALETTO, INC

DICRONITE OF EASTERN PA

LIVING WATERS LUTHERAN CHURCH
TRI-COUNTY BUILDING SUPPLIES, INC.

TRINITY HEATING AND AIR
WORLDWATER CORP.
WORLDWATER CORP.
WORLDWATER CORP.
ECOLOGICAL SYSTEMS
THE SOLAR CENTER, INC.
LBI SOLAR

BAYSHORE RECYCLING CORP / RECYCLINtWORLDWATER CORP.
JG HOLDINGS OF NJ, INC- GULF GAS STATIECOLOGICAL SYSTEMS
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SYSTEM SIZE
(DC KW)

155.96
128.39
136.16
434.72
155.76
55.00
55.00
29.93
9.98
274.93
274.93
150.15
35.70
5.10
10.20
100.23
18.48
21.76
21.22
13.20
36.00
54.00
100.00
18.93
26.00
11.20
73.60
700.13
667.26
378.00
255.00
100.00
504.00
22.00
100.00
14.00
49.00
42.00
28.08
49.20
49.92
32.30
408.00
77.00
62.10
62.10
62.10
62.10
62.10
62.10
62.10
62.10
62.10
62.10
252.00
250.02
35.80
699.84
699.84
699.84
20.40
203.84
199.80
107.30
15.30
37.00
51.80
37.20
200.20
19.36
36.40
126.00
50.00
24.48
20.00
297.02
427.86
81.54
20.00
12.00
20.00
698.88
20.00

REBATE
AMOUNT

$476,174
$398,992
$420,748
$1,524,048
$529,584
$228,500
$191,500
$95,760
$43,391
$809,290
$769,790
$420,420
$158,156
$17,850
$17,850
$320,150
$70,636
$81,132
$99,790
$53,740
$126,700
$181,500
$319,500
$72,070
$117,900
$47,340
$240,300
$1,999,500
$1,907,828
$1,097,900
$913,000
$398,240
$1,450,700
$81,900
$319,500
$56,300
$152,200
$145,500
$126,532
$208,200
$169,259
$114,860
$1,433,200
$250,500
$175,750
$175,750
$175,750
$175,750
$175,750
$175,750
$175,750
$175,750
$175,750
$175,750
$745,100
$739,545
$126,060
$1,999,052
$1,001,896
$1,999,052
$66,600
$504,140
$495,050
$286,925
$52,575
$112,250
$150,000
$137,840
$495,950
$63,740
$127,980
$329,000
$175,500
$77,820
$65,500
$713,804
$1,008,176
$224,340
$65,500
$50,900
$65,500
$1,568,260
$65,500



New Jersey Clean Energy Program

Queue

POS QUEUE NUMBER

167 20070620113411
168 20070620115227
169 20070620120616
170 20070621093218
171 20070821162734
172 20070821183352
173 20070919104314
174 20070919115417
175 20070925115952
176 20070925154318
177 20070926111358
178 20070926142121
179 20070926160831
180 20070926160854
181 20070926160924
182 20070927151009
183 20071004103320
184 20071004103509
185 20071004103533
186 20071004103734
187 20071004103920
188 20071004104855
189 20071004125239
190 20071004125332
191 20071004125409
192 20071004125440
193 20071008125639
194 20071008125718
195 20071008125754
196 20071008130044
197 20071008130125
198 20071008130225
199 20071008130742
200 20071008133246
201 20071008134749
202 20071008134810
203 20071008134847
204 20071008140307
205 20071119131251

LAST NAME
MURPHY
MURPHY
BURKE
HANNAH
SHUMAKER
HUDSON
MAHAR
PLACER
KAHANE
LEISER
PETRIELLO
TILL

WENDT
WENDT
WENDT
MCGOVERN
ABDULLAH
CANAL
PEKAR
SPITZER
DOWNEY
NAYDENOV
BOCHICCHIO
BOCHICCHIO
BOCHICCHIO
BOCHICCIO
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
OSTROW
WINCHELL
SEERY SR.
TEPPER
WILDEROTTER
BREENE
BREENE
BREENE
NOTEN
MAHAR

COMPANY NAME

CORE GT 10kW Private Queue Report (As of December 18, 2007)

INSTALLER NAME

BAYONNE RESIDENTIAL LIMITED PARTNER SOLAR WORKS NJ
BAYONNE RESIDENTIAL LIMITED PARTNER SOLAR WORKS NJ

JB HVAC, INC.

THE PILGRIM ACADEMY
SEAVILLE TAVERN / MAH INC.

WAWN, LLC

DECOMPRESSION WEAR
HOBBY MASTERS, INC.
BETH EL SYNAGOGUE

RECRO LEISURE, INC
SCREWS UNLIMITED
CSST, INC

AL'S TEXACO

AL'S TEXACO

AL'S TEXACO

YWCA EASTERN UNION COUNTY
MIKAL'S FUNERAL PARLOR, INC.
ROUTE 40 AND PORCHTOWN, LLC
FAMILY SERVICE, THE CHARLES YATE CENSOLAR WORKS NJ

ENERGY ENTERPRISES, INC.

ST. MARY'S CHURCH
CYGNUS,LLC

HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL

HOLY FAMILY CHURCH

HOLY FAMILY CONVENT

HOLY FAMILY ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH
SALEM DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS, LLC

TRIANGLE FARMS

RANCH HOPE FOR BOYS

ANIMAL HEALTH CARE OF MARLBORO
BEDROCK CONCRETE, CORP

CAMP RIVERBEND
CAMP RIVERBEND
CAMP RIVERBEND

BOB'S GARDEN CENTER
DECOMPRESSION WEAR

30f3

LBI SOLAR

TRINITY HEATING AND AIR
ENERGY ENTERPRISES
SEA BRIGHT SOLAR, LLC
BRITE IDEA ENERGY

NJ SOLAR POWER, LLC
BRITE IDEA ENERGY

THE SOLAR CENTER, INC.
ECOLOGICAL SYSTEMS
BRITE IDEA ENERGY
BRITE IDEA ENERGY
BRITE IDEA ENERGY
BRITE IDEA ENERGY

1ST LIGHT ENERGY, INC. (THROUGH HOMI
BRITE IDEA ENERGY
SOLAR WORKS NJ

ENERGY ENTERPRISES

J. A. WIG CONSTRUCTION AND ELECTRIC,
SELF-INSTALL

ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
ABSOLUTELY ENERGIZED SOLAR, LLC
RCL ENTERPRISES INC.

RCL ENTERPRISES INC.

RCL ENTERPRISES INC.

RCL ENTERPRISES INC.

RCL ENTERPRISES INC.

RCL ENTERPRISES INC.

ECOLOGICAL SYSTEMS

NJ SOLAR SOLUTIONS

THE SOLAR CENTER, INC.

THE SOLAR CENTER, INC.

THE SOLAR CENTER, INC.

EASTERN ENERGY SERVICES

BRITE IDEA ENERGY

SYSTEM SIZE
(DC KW)
60.11
90.06
20.00
40.00
86.01
12.54
53.55
64.80
50.05
40.00
20.00
20.00
50.00
50.00
27.00
40.00
11.80
149.76
39.78
10.05
36.00
24.05
90.13
23.45
22.05
30.00
17.50
49.00
10.15
26.25
18.90
12.25
20.13
49.92
20.00
15.00
15.00
370.48
100.00
25,709.77

REBATE
AMOUNT
$170,780
$245,660
$65,500
$147,500
$235,525
$44,985
$154,375
$182,500
$175,640
$120,500
$65,500
$65,500
$145,500
$125,000
$60,750
$147,500
$42,950
$382,460
$146,741
$32,300
$133,700
$62,473
$287,850
$90,403
$85,573
$113,000
$58,625
$143,000
$38,413
$100,063
$62,475
$44,188
$65,844
$145,300
$65,500
$41,250
$38,750
$879,069
$211,750
$76,300,787
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